
EUBC Schoolboys & Schoolgirls Championships Banja Luka 2024

Session Results

Session 23 A

THU 8 AUG 2024  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 280  (M 46kg) AVETISIAN RUSLAN RUS

MKHITARYAN NAREK ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GRE PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia SRB

IRL

ROU

LTU

BUL

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

LOUGHLIN Gannon

BARA Raul

SINICYN Andzej

MARIA Blagoeva

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 281  (M 46kg) KHIZANISHVILI Nikoloz GEO

GANCHEV KRISTIYAN BUL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa IRL

ROU

MDA

LTU

ENG

LOUGHLIN Gannon

BARA Raul

GONCEAR Evgheni

SINICYN Andzej

MULLAN Simon

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

3 282  (M 50kg) GUCHAPSHEV ALBERT RUS

VOLOSHIN Mirian GEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL MARIA Blagoeva SRB

ENG

ROU

IRL

GRE

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

MULLAN Simon

BARA Raul

LOUGHLIN Gannon

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 283  (M 50kg) BUHANIUC Alexandru-Ahile MDA

BAFTIARO Ahmedin SLO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GRE PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia SRB

ENG

LTU

ARM

IRL

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

MULLAN Simon

SINICYN Andzej

PAPIKYAN Armen

LOUGHLIN Gannon

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 284  (M 54kg) FULANOVIC Lukas CRO

SPASOV SIMEON BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL LOUGHLIN Gannon SRB

ENG

MDA

ARM

ROU

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

MULLAN Simon

GONCEAR Evgheni

PAPIKYAN Armen

BARA Raul

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 285  (M 54kg) GHAZARYAN BAGRAT ARM

LONG BILLY ENG BLUE RSC R3 0:51

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL MARIA Blagoeva SRB

ROU

GRE

LTU

MDA

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

BARA Raul

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

SINICYN Andzej

GONCEAR Evgheni

17:20

17:20

18:20

16:20

18:20

RED

BLUE

7 286  (M 60kg) MUSEYIBLI Nurlan AZE

HOXHAJ Cerim CRO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA GONCEAR Evgheni ENG

ROU

GRE

IRL

LTU

MULLAN Simon

BARA Raul

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

LOUGHLIN Gannon

SINICYN Andzej

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

8 287  (M 60kg) MILUT Cosmin ROU

TIMOSCOV Andrei MDA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG MULLAN Simon LTU

ARM

BUL

GRE

SRB

SINICYN Andzej

PAPIKYAN Armen

MARIA Blagoeva

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

27:30

27:30

28:29

29:28

27:30
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
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Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 288  (M 66kg) CAN KARAKOC Hakan TUR

BOTSEV ANTONIO BUL

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BARA Raul SRB

ENG

IRL

GRE

MDA

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

MULLAN Simon

LOUGHLIN Gannon

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

GONCEAR Evgheni

29:27

29:27

29:27

28:28

28:28

RED

BLUE

10 289  (M 66kg) KAZARYAN Gor GEO

KIRAKOSYAN NAREK ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

LTU SINICYN Andzej ENG

MDA

GRE

BUL

SRB

MULLAN Simon

GONCEAR Evgheni

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

MARIA Blagoeva

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 290  (M 75kg) ZAKOJC Luka SLO

RASULOV Mehran AZE

RED RSC R1 1:12

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa MDA

GRE

IRL

ROU

LTU

GONCEAR Evgheni

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

LOUGHLIN Gannon

BARA Raul

SINICYN Andzej

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

12 291  (M 90kg) WOJNICZ Jakub POL

HASANOV Ughur AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG MULLAN Simon MDA

GRE

SRB

BUL

LTU

GONCEAR Evgheni

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa

MARIA Blagoeva

SINICYN Andzej

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:25

30:26

RED

BLUE

13 292  (M 90kg) GABARAEV ALIM RUS

GHERALIU Robert ROU

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL LOUGHLIN Gannon ENG

MDA

LTU

ARM

GRE

MULLAN Simon

GONCEAR Evgheni

SINICYN Andzej

PAPIKYAN Armen

PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia

27:30

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


