

EUBC Schoolboys & Schoolgirls Championships Banja Luka 2024

Session Results



Session 23 A

THU 8 AUG 2024 18:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	280	(M 46kg)		RED BLUE	AVETISIAN RUSLAN MKHITARYAN NAREK		RUS ARM	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	GRE	PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	irl Rou Ltu	ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa LOUGHLIN Gannon BARA Raul SINICYN Andzej MARIA Blagoeva	1		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
2	281	(M 46kg)		RED BLUE	KHIZANISHVILI Nikoloz GANCHEV KRISTIYAN		GEO BUL	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SRB	ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ROU MDA LTU	LOUGHLIN Gannon BARA Raul GONCEAR Evgheni SINICYN Andzej MULLAN Simon			30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:26
3	282	(M 50kg)		RED BLUE	GUCHAPSHEV ALBERT VOLOSHIN Mirian		RUS GEO	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BUL	MARIA Blagoeva	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ENG ROU IRL	ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa MULLAN Simon BARA Raul LOUGHLIN Gannon PAPAPOSTOLOU S			30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 29:28
4	283	(M 50kg)		RED	BUHANIUC Alexandru-Ahile		MDA	RED	WP	4:1	
	200	(W Jong)	Referee:	BLUE	BAFTIARO Ahmedin PAPAPOSTOLOU Sofia	Judge 1:	SLO	ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa		7.1	30:27
			rtelelee.	ONE	774 74 GG 10100 00ma	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ENG LTU ARM	MULLAN Simon SINICYN Andzej PAPIKYAN Armen LOUGHLIN Gannon	•		30:27 30:27 30:27 27:30
5	284	(M 54kg)		RED	FULANOVIC Lukas		CRO				
ŭ	_0.	(og)		BLUE	SPASOV SIMEON		BUL	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IRL	LOUGHLIN Gannon	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ENG MDA ARM	ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa MULLAN Simon GONCEAR Evgheni PAPIKYAN Armen BARA Raul	1		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
6	285	(M 54kg)		RED BLUE	GHAZARYAN BAGRAT LONG BILLY		ARM ENG	BLUE	RSC	R3 0:	51
			Referee:		MARIA Biagoeva	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRB ROU GRE LTU	ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa BARA Raul PAPAPOSTOLOU S SINICYN Andzej GONCEAR Evgheni	1		17:20 17:20 18:20 16:20 18:20
7	286	(M 60kg)		RED BLUE	MUSEYIBLI Nurlan HOXHAJ Cerim		AZE CRO	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	MDA	GONCEAR Evgheni	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ENG ROU GRE IRL	MULLAN Simon BARA Raul PAPAPOSTOLOU S LOUGHLIN Gannon SINICYN Andzej	ofia		30:27 29:28 29:28 30:26 30:26
8	287	(M 60kg)		RED BLUE	MILUT Cosmin TIMOSCOV Andrei		ROU MDA	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		MULLAN Simon	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	LTU ARM BUL GRE	SINICYN Andzej PAPIKYAN Armen MARIA Blagoeva PAPAPOSTOLOU S ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa	ofia	•••	27:30 27:30 28:29 29:28 27:30



EUBC Schoolboys & Schoolgirls Championships Banja Luka 2024

Session Results



Session 23 A

THU 8 AUG 2024 18:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	288	(M 66kg)		RED BLUE	CAN KARAKOC Hakan BOTSEV ANTONIO		TUR BUL	RED	WP	3:0
			Referee:	ROU	BARA Raul	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ENG IRL GRE	ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa MULLAN Simon LOUGHLIN Gannon PAPAPOSTOLOU S GONCEAR Evgheni		29:27 29:27 29:27 29:27 28:28 28:28
10	289	(M 66kg)		RED BLUE	KAZARYAN Gor KIRAKOSYAN NAREK		GEO ARM	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	LTU	SINICYN Andzej	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MDA GRE BUL	MULLAN Simon GONCEAR Evgheni PAPAPOSTOLOU S MARIA Blagoeva ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa		30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27
11	290	(M 75kg)		RED BLUE	ZAKOJC Luka RASULOV Mehran		SLO AZE	RED	RSC	R1 1:12
			Referee:	SRB	ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GRE IRL ROU	GONCEAR Evgheni PAPAPOSTOLOU S LOUGHLIN Gannon BARA Raul SINICYN Andzej	ofia	- - - - -
12	291	(M 90kg)		RED BLUE	WOJNICZ Jakub HASANOV Ughur		POL AZE	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	ENG	MULLAN Simon	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	GRE SRB BUL	GONCEAR Evgheni PAPAPOSTOLOU S ZIVANOVIC Nebojsa MARIA Blagoeva SINICYN Andzej		30:27 30:26 30:27 30:25 30:26
13	292	(M 90kg)		RED BLUE	GABARAEV ALIM GHERALIU Robert		RUS ROU	RED	WP	4:1
			Referee:	IRL	LOUGHLIN Gannon	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MDA LTU	MULLAN Simon GONCEAR Evgheni SINICYN Andzej PAPIKYAN Armen PAPAPOSTOLOU S	ofia	27:30 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points					